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AMARILLA GOLF

CIRCUITO 52 CATEGORIA 2020 AMARILLA GOLF

Fecha Listado: 16/08/2020
Hora Listado: 18:26:44

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: marilla Golf)

CLACIFICACION GENERAL (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2
3

GONZALEZ ALONSO, JORGE
GONZALEZ AGUILAR, JOSE ALBE
POZO BRAVO, MIGUEL ANGEL
MENDOZA DIAZ, MARIA VICTORI
MESA MARTIN, DANIEL
BELLO-PEREZ GOMEZ, MARCOS

CLUB

AMARILLA
AMARILLA
COSTA ADEJE
AMARILLA

LAS AMERICAS
BUENAVISTA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

28,0
26,5
26,5
34,1
28,0
36,0
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FECHA: 16/08/2020 CODIGO: CP0620533
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24
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37
24
32
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43
35
33
33
31
13
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13Vuelta
42 TOT

43
35
33
33
31
13



